8000 SERIES EXPANSION MODULES
October 2019 1 of 6 Information is subject to change without notice. © PACOM Systems Pty Ltd
The PACOM 8000 Series Expansion Cards conveniently plug into the
controller as 'piggy-back' modules and use the controller as their
power source. The modules are automatically configured and the
firmware is updated when fitted on the controller or the peripheral
device.
Most expansion modules feature a number of diagnostic LEDs for

FCC 47 Part 15/B Class A/B l l l l l
GCF-CC (V3.38.0 Partial) l
NF&A2P 3 Shields ECll, SG3 l l
OTA (US) l
PTCRB - NAPRD03 V5.4 l
RoHS l l l
SSF 1014 Ver 3 l l l l
UL 294 l l l l l
UL 1076/ULC/ORD-C1076 l l l l l
UL 1610 l l l l l
UL 2017 l l l l l
ULC-S304 l l l l l
ULC-S319 l l l l l
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
300 041 111 8201R-001-3G 8201 3G GPRS Expansion Module
300 041 103 8203R-001-UL 8203 4-Output Expansion Module
300 041 104 8204R-001-UL 8204 8-Input Expansion Module
300 041 105 8205R-001-UL 8205 Comms Expansion Module
300 041 107 8207R-001-UL 8207 Star Coupler Expansion Module
300 041 008 8208R-001 8208 S-ART Expansion Module
300 041 110 8209R-001-UL 8209 Modem Expansion Module
300 041 120 8220R-001 8220 Dual Expansion Module
300 044 103 8403R-001-UL SODIMM (64MB)Memory Expansion Module
300 044 104 8404R-001-UL Micro 1GB SD Card
October 2019 6 of 6 Information is subject to change without notice. © PACOM Systems Pty Ltd